

CITY OF TUKWILA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
42nd Ave S/Allentown Roadside Barriers
Bid Documents
Project No. 91310301
October 2015



Item No.	Section No.	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Dirt and Aggregate Interchange, Inc		Petersen Brothers			
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	1-04	Unexpected Site Changes	1	FA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
2	1-07	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 208.59	\$ 208.59		
3	1-09	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 11,324.22	\$ 11,324.22		
4	1-10	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 17,652.00	\$ 17,652.00	\$ 14,933.37	\$ 14,933.37		
5	4-04	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	50	TN	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.48	\$ 7,524.00		
6	8-01	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 9,352.52	\$ 9,352.52		
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES												
7	8-22	Paint Line, 4 in.	700	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00		
ROADSIDE DEVELOPMENT												
8	8-11	Removing Post Obstructions	1	EST	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
9	8-11	Removing Guardrail	255	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 6.87	\$ 1,751.85		
10	8-11	Removing Guardrail Anchor	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 214.86	\$ 429.72		
11	8-11	Timber Guardrail - 6 ft. Post	390	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 69.03	\$ 26,921.70		
12	8-11	Timber Guardrail - 8 ft. Post	100	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 73.15	\$ 7,315.00		
13	8-11	Timber Guardrail - 11 ft. Post	200	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 80.76	\$ 16,152.00		
Total Construction Cost					\$	72,460.00		\$	77,777.00		\$	102,012.97

Bid Proposal	\$77,777.00	Bid Proposal	\$102,012.97
Matches?	Yes	Matches?	Yes